REGIONAL SUMMARY
June 2020

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

**¥** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20
Preliminary

18,525

17,490
1,035
5.6

19,326
0
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1,012
6,039
590
2,261
469

93
608
103
334

35

567
268
1,991
205
1,223

602
90
136
2,612

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

18,061

17,099
962
5.3

18,953
0
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993
5,932
580
2,202
462

89
597
99
325
34

552
263
1,956
200
1,195

580
90
134
2,585

Jun-19
17,992

17,423
569
3.2

19,593
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1,091
6,102
651
2,228
449

83
619
111
352

32

582
266
2,021
201
1,291

588
91
150
2,594

Month
Change

464

391
73
0.3

372
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Year Ago
Change

533

67
466
24

-267
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