## **REGIONAL SUMMARY** June 2020



## **Columbus MC**

PLATTE COUNTY

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	18,525	18,061	17,992	464	533
Employment	17,490	17,099	17,423	391	67
Unemployment	1,035	962	569	73	466
Unemployment Rate	5.6	5.3	3.2	0.3	2.4
Nonfarm Employment	19,326	18,953	19,593	372	-267
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	0	0	0	0	0
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
Utilities	*****	*****	****	****	*****
Construction	1,012	993	1,091	19	-79
Manufacturing	6,039	5,932	6,102	107	-63
Wholesale Trade	590	580	651	11	-61
Retail Trade	2,261	2,202	2,228	59	33
Transportation and Warehousing	469	462	449	7	20
Information	93	89	83	4	10
Finance and Insurance	608	597	619	11	-11
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	103	99	111	4	-8
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	334	325	352	9	-18
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management	35	34	32	1	3
and Remediation Services	567	552	582	15	-15
Educational Services	268	263	266	5	2
Health Care and Social Assistance	1,991	1,956	2,021	35	-30
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	205	200	201	6	4
Accommodation and Food Services	1,223	1,195	1,291	28	-68
Other Services (except Public Administration)	602	580	588	23	14
Federal Government	90	90	91	0	-1
State Government	136	134	150	2	-14
Local Government	2,612	2,585	2,594	27	18

\*\*\*\*\* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.